Two Percent Club Proofing for August 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:10 Bath Awfaa 3.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 148.78
Single 31st 15:00 Raselasad 3.75 3.00 Win 7.43 151.78
Musselburgh
Single 31st 14:00 Mountain 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 144.35
Musselburgh  |Approach
Single 30th 19:55 Kempton |Atkinson 2.88 3.00 Loss -3.00 147.35
(A.W) Grimshaw
Single 30th 18:35 Keating 6.00 3.00 Unseated Rider -3.00 150.35
\Worcester
Single 29th 18:35 Newton |In On The Act 13.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 153.35
Abbot
Single 29th 17:45 Carlisle |Magic Mark 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 156.35
Single 29th 16:30 Ripon  |Alexander M 2.10 3.00 Loss -3.00 159.35
Single 29th 14:00 Epsom [Lexington 7.00 3.00 Win 16.50 162.35
Grace
Single 28th 15:20 Ripon  [Hee Haw 13.00 3.00 Win 34.20 145.85
Single 28th 15:15 Epsom  |Aleef 5.00 3.00 Non-runner 111.65
Single 28th 14:50 Tanasoq 4.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 111.65
Chepstow
Single 27th 16:50 Beverley |Bay Station 7.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 114.65
Single 27th 15:20 Frontispiece 5.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 117.65
Goodwood
Single 27th 14:20 Zorba The 3.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 120.65
Yarmouth Greek
Single 26th 19:10 Windsor |Fivetwoeight 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 123.65
Single 26th 16:50 Redcar |Time To 5.00 3.00 Win 12.00 126.65
Blossom
Single 26th 16:35 Cartmel |Fair To 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 114.65
Middling
Single 26th 16:30 Mountain 5.50 3.00 Win 13.50 117.65
Goodwood Hunter
Single 25th 17:25 Love Oasis 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 104.15
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 17:15 Salisbury|Masarzain 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 107.15
Single 25th 15:45 Torcello 7.00 3.00 Win 18.00 110.15
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 18:40 Hamilton [To Dibba 3.25 3.00 Loss -3.00 92.15
Single 24th 18:20 Fontwell |Our Three 3.25 3.00 Loss -3.00 95.15
Sons
Single 24th 17:15 Seafarer 4.50 3.00 Win 10.50 98.15
Chepstow
Single 24th 17:10 Hamilton |False Id 6.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 87.65
Single 24th 13:40 Stratford |Florida Calling 5.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 90.65
Single 23rd 20:45 Kempton [Lesanti 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 93.65
(A.W)
Single 23rd 19:45 Kempton |Mazyoun 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 96.65
(A.W)
Single 23rd 18:30 Mcgroarty 3.50 3.00 Win 7.50 99.65
\Worcester
Single 23rd 16:00 Bath Tarte 2.62 3.00 Loss -3.00 92.15
Tropezienne
Single 22nd 19:30 Newton [Innocent Girl 2.20 3.00 Loss -3.00 95.15
Abbot
Single 22nd 19:10 Multicultural 2.38 3.00 Loss -3.00 98.15
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 19:00 Newton |Honkytonktenn 3.50 3.00 Fell -3.00 101.15
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Abbot essee
Single 22nd 15:00 Brighton |Hallingham 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 104.15
Single 21st 19:20 Windsor |Beck And Call 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 107.15
Single 21st 18:30 Hexham |Lovely Job 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 110.15
Single 21st 17:50 Windsor |Mia Tesoro 8.50 3.00 Non-runner - 106.4
Single 21st 17:45 Thirsk  |Mitchum 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 106.4
Single 21st 16:00 Lingfield |Harba 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 109.4
Single 19th 17:40 Kynren 9.00 3.00 Win 1 21.60 112.4
Newmarket
(July)
Single 19th 17:35 Ripon Fire Leopard 2.62 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 90.8
Single 19th 17:05 Stone The 3.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 93.8
Newmarket Crows
(July)
Single 19th 16:10 Johnny Barnes 4.50 3.00 Non-runner - 96.8
Doncaster
Single 19th 15:45 Perth Lovato 4.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 96.8
Single 19th 14:45 Ultimate 7.00 3.00 Non-runner - 99.8
Newmarket Avenue
(July)
Single 19th 14:10 Cheval 9.00 3.00 Non-runner - 99.8
Newmarket Blanche
(July)
Single 18th 19:55 Dowayla 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 99.8
Newmarket
(July)
Single 18th 17:15 Dundalk |Spruce 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 102.8
(A.W) Meadows
Single 18th 15:10 Newbury |Great Sound 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 72.8
Single 18th 15:00 Maid In India 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 62.81
Nottingham
Single 18th 13:50 Midnightly 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 65.81
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 19:45 Glacier Point 3.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 55.31
Chepstow
Single 17th 17:25 Salisbury|Sable Island 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 58.31
Single 17th 15:50 Salisbury|Notice 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 61.31
Single 17th 13:30 Fontwell |Magical 17.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 64.31
Thomas
Single 16th 19:10 Kempton |Elizabeth 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 28.31
(A.W) Bennet
Single 15th 19:40 Doctor 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 22.31
Chelmsford Sardonicus
(A.W)
Single 15th 19:25 Sitar 2.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 8.31
Nottingham
Single 15th 17:00 Thirsk  |Clenymistra 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 11.31
Single 14th 17:40 Windsor |Flowing Clarets 4.50 3.00 Non-runner - -11.19
Single 14th 15:45 Ayr Sahreej 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -11.19
Single 14th 15:30 Ripon Cullingworth 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 -8.19
Single 14th 14:15 Ayr Magic Journey 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -18.69
Single 13th 16:00 Windsor |Angel Down 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 -15.69
Single 13th 15:25 Windsor |Pepita 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -23.19
Single 13th 14:40 Leicester|Notice 3.50 3.00 Non-runner - -41.19
Single 12th 18:40 Lingfield |Pacific Fleet 4.33 3.00 Non-runner - -41.19
Single 12th 16:50 Plutonian 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -41.19
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 13:55 Haydock |Zubayr 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -38.19
Single 12th 13:30 Redcar |Silverlight 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -35.19
Single 11th 20:20 Haydock [Granny Roz 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -32.19
Single 11th 17:15 Brighton |Defining 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -29.19
Moment
Single 11th 17:00 Golden Jeffrey 4.50 3.00 Win 1 8.93 -26.19
Musselburgh
Single 11th 15:30 Whatsthemess 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -35.12
Musselburgh |age




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 20:20 Sandown|High Draw 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -47.12
Single 10th 19:15 Sandown|Dubawi Prince 4.00 3.00 Non-runner - -44.12
Single 10th 18:20 New Society 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -44.12
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:50 Haydock |Azzir 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -41.12
Single 10th 16:30 Brighton |Frosting 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -38.12
Single 10th 16:10 Flower Cup 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -35.12
'Yarmouth
Single 10th 15:10 Entangling 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.00 -32.12
'Yarmouth
Single 9th 21:05 Kempton [Maghfoor 6.00 3.00 Non-runner - -35.12
(A.W)
Single 9th 20:15 Abiento 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -35.12
'Yarmouth
Single 9th 20:05 Kempton [Seprani 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -32.12
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:30 Bath Anythingtoday 3.25 3.00 Win 1 2.70 -29.12
Single 9th 15:00 Bath Ingleby 4.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -31.82
Mackenzie
Single 8th 20:05 Mr C 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -28.82
Nottingham
Single 8th 15:15 Catterick |Tenzing 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -25.82
Norgay
Single 7th 18:00 Carlisle |Kenny The 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -22.82
Captain
Single 7th 17:00 Salisbury|Harebell 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -19.82
Single 7th 15:00 Salisbury|Monteamiata 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -16.82
Single 7th 14:45 Ripon Bourbonisto 2.88 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -13.82
Single 6th 16:50 Chester |Demons Rock 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.41 -10.82
Single 6th 15:30 Market |A Tail Of 5.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -17.23
Rasen Intrigue
Single 6th 15:10 Chester |Nadaitak 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -14.23
Single 5th 20:00 Hamilton [Mistiness 3.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -11.23
Single 5th 17:45 Lingfield |Astute Boy 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -8.23
Single 5th 17:35 Granny Roz 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -5.23
Doncaster
Single 5th 17:30 Zymyran 11.00 3.00 Non-runner - -2.23
Newmarket
(July)
Single 5th 16:00 Thirsk  |Chiefofchiefs 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -2.23
Single 5th 14:25 Saigon City 9.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 0.77
Goodwood
Single 4th 17:20 Peace 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 3.77
Newmarket Dreamer
(July)
Single 4th 15:35 Profitable 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 6.77
Goodwood
Single 4th 14:45 Thirsk  |John Kirkup 2.62 3.00 Win 1 4.37 9.77
Single 3rd 20:15 Ffos Las |St Mary'S 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 5.4
Single 3rd 20:00 Epsom [Pumaflor 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 8.4
Single 3rd 19:30 Epsom |Coral Sea 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 114
Single 3rd 16:55 Stratford |Cougar's Gold 3.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 0.9
Single 3rd 16:30 Azzir 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 3.9
Nottingham
Single 2nd 17:10 Perth Solway Prince 10.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 6.9
Single 2nd 16:55 Redcar |Be Bold 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 9.9
Single 2nd 16:20 Redcar |Hugin 5.00 3.00 Win 1 11.40 12.9
Single 2nd 13:50 Denmead 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 15
Goodwood
Single 1st 21:00 Perth Wyfield Rose 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 4.5
Single 1st 17:35 Annie Salts 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 7.5
Yarmouth
Single 1st 17:00 Captain Colby 7.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -3
Yarmouth

Unless specified elsewhere:




¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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